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Would you agree or disagree with each of these statements about Chancellor George Osborne?
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Has the
right ideas
about how
to manage
the British

economy

49%

64%

60%

56%

58%

63%

58%

63%

68%

73%

70%

66%

64%

66%

65%

63%

64%

59%

52%

Lacks
experience

75%

68%

75%

74%

73%

74%

78%

80%

79%

77%

72%

68%

65%

57%

56%

54%

53%

60%

65%

Would/Will
make a
better
Chancellor
than Alistair
Darling

60%

73%

65%

65%

62%

67%

69%

65%

71%

70%

68%

69%

67%

66%

69%

65%

66%

66%

54%

Four Millbank, London, SW1P 3JA | T +44 (0)20 7871 8660 | F +44 (0)20 7799 2391 | www.comres.co.uk

CommunicateResearch Ltd

Company Registration No. 4810991

Registered office: Coveham House, Downside Bridge Road, Cobham, Surrey KT11 3EP




ComRes

Disagree
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Is economic growth in your sector increasing, decreasing or staying the
same?

May-10 Jun-10 Sep-10 Nov-11 Mar-11 Jun-11 Sep-11 Dec-11 Feb-12 Jun-12 Sep-12
Increasing | 31% | 21% | 23% | 26% | 25% | 22% | 22% | 15% | 21% | 32% | 28%
Sta;"a',‘r?ethe 45% | 46% | 42% | 38% | 42% | 47% | 39% | 36% | 42% | 36% | 37%

Decreasing | 20% | 26% | 32% | 28% | 29% | 26% | 35% | 43% | 31% | 28% | 32%
Don'tknow | 5% | 7% | 4% | 8% | 4% | 5% | 4% | 6% | 6% | 4% | 2%

(latest fieldwork 166 senior business decision makers 21 August — 12 September 2012)



